
ISSUE ID: 2020/F/29 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
09-SEP-2020 AND 15-SEP-2020





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 09-SEP-2020 AND 15-SEP-2020

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 16th September 2020

99422

229665

333619

366114

394425

400434

411350

419986

491453

494101

514230

519079

527675

546832

550626

554843

557873

562018

599353

604516

608490

609946

610552

620284

621481

647707

651853

655826

660320

666062

668019

669563

669574

672011

673443

675848
676165

676800

10/09/2020

14/09/2020

10/09/2020

11/09/2020

11/09/2020

10/09/2020

11/09/2020

09/09/2020

11/09/2020

14/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

11/09/2020

11/09/2020

10/09/2020

11/09/2020

11/09/2020

14/09/2020

11/09/2020

15/09/2020

14/09/2020

11/09/2020

11/09/2020

14/09/2020

09/09/2020

11/09/2020

10/09/2020

09/09/2020

10/09/2020

11/09/2020

10/09/2020

11/09/2020

09/09/2020

14/09/2020

10/09/2020

11/09/2020
09/09/2020

11/09/2020

PURSER GARDENS MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To PURSER 
GARDENS OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
BALLYCONNEELY HOLIDAY HOMES 
(MANAGEMENT) COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To AILLEBRACK COTTAGES 
(MANAGEMENT) COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
WEBDEV LIMITED Changed To FLIRTT DATING 
LIMITED
DEW VALLEY FRESH FOODS UNLIMITED COMPANY 
Changed To ROSENDALE INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED
COMPANY
P.J. BRETT HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To PBA 
ENGINEERING LIMITED
RANT & RAVE LIMITED Changed To MALL ROAD 
DESIGN LIMITED
SAPPHIRE FABRICATIONS LIMITED Changed To 
SAPPHIRE ENGINEERING LIMITED
CMS LEARNING CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To PETER MCVERRY TRUST 
LEARNING CENTRE CMS COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
GUDASPA LIMITED Changed To STEPPING STONES 
CARE LIMITED
MORAN TRUCK & TRAILER LIMITED Changed To 
AGM EQUIPMENT SALES LIMITED
PSYCHOLOGY NEXUS LIMITED Changed To 
PSYCHOLOGY EGG LIMITED
LINDEN COPSE LIMITED Changed To O.L.T.M. 
LIMITED
QUADRANT MSN 5719 LIMITED Changed To 
QUADRANT MSN 38774 LIMITED
MAMMOTH FILMS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 
Changed To BLUE DOOR FILM PRODUCTIONS 
LIMITED
JMJ BICYCLE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed To 
MODMO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
BLACKBOY TERRACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED Changed To BLACKBAY TERRACE 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PENUMBRA ENTERTAINMENT FINANCE LIMITED 
Changed To PENUMBRA MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED
MALIK AND NANRHA TRADERS LIMITED Changed 
To MSN ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HAMILTON & O'NEILL MASONRY AND 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To WOODSTOCK
O'NEILL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
AUS-CAMERAS ONLINE LIMITED Changed To 
GAIACHIMES LIMITED
MATPRO MACHINERY IRELAND LIMITED Changed 
To CRJ SERVICES MACHINERY (IRELAND) LIMITED
CLASSIC ACCOUNTANCY & TAX SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To CLASSIC ACCOUNTS AND IT SERVICES 
LIMITED
LINKARDSTOWN HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
XENON FEVER DEFENCE LIMITED
BALLYRAGGET VETERINARY CLINIC LIMITED 
Changed To COUNTRYSIDE VETS LIMITED
COLOSSEUM TOURS LIMITED Changed To BREEN 
INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
PIDRAW LIMITED Changed To GSC INVESTMENT 
HOLDINGS LIMITED
FLYEFIT SIXTEEN LIMITED Changed To FLYEFIT 
NORTHSIDE LIMITED
LAMAI CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To NORSE-
GAEL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
BLACKWILL SALES, SERVICES & DISTRIBUTION 
LIMITED Changed To BLACKWILL HEALTHCARE 
LIMITED
AGHRAVRIN ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To OT 

CONSULTING ENGINEERS (CORK) LIMITED
ACTIVATE COMMERCIAL FUNDING 1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To ACTIVATE 
INVESTMENTS THREE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
POUNDERSLEEK LIMITED Changed To COSMICA 
SIDERA BRAND HOLDINGS LIMITED
SUNDROPHAVEN LIMITED Changed To HIS 
INNOVATIONS GROUP IRELAND LIMITED
ELECTRIC DREAMS SCOOTERS LIMITED Changed 
To LOCO SCOOTERS LIMITED
MDP2P LIMITED Changed To ESKETIT PLATFORM 
LIMITED
HITABIE LIMITED Changed To POWERSUB LIMITED
ACTIVE CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed To PLATINUM 
CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FOXBURY VISION LIMITED Changed To GLENAMUCK 
LAND VENTURES LIMITED


