



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2020/F/29** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

**BETWEEN** 

09-SEP-2020 AND 15-SEP-2020

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 09-SEP-2020 AND 15-SEP-2020

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
99422	PURSER GARDENS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To PURSER GARDENS OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	10/09/2020	668019	CONSULTING ENGINEERS (CORK) LIMITED  ACTIVATE COMMERCIAL FUNDING 1 DESIGNATED  ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To ACTIVATE  INVESTMENTS THREE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY	10/09/2020
229665	BALLYCONNEELY HOLIDAY HOMES (MANAGEMENT) COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To AILLEBRACK COTTAGES	14/09/2020 <b>S</b>	669563	COMPANY POUNDERSLEEK LIMITED Changed To COSMICA SIDERA BRAND HOLDINGS LIMITED	11/09/2020
333619	(MANAGEMENT) COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARAN WEBDEV LIMITED Changed To FLIRTT DATING		669574	SUNDROPHAVEN LIMITED Changed To HIS INNOVATIONS GROUP IRELAND LIMITED	09/09/2020
366114	LIMITED DEW VALLEY FRESH FOODS UNLIMITED COMPANY 11/09/2020 Changed To ROSENDALE INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED		672011 673443	ELECTRIC DREAMS SCOOTERS LIMITED Changed To LOCO SCOOTERS LIMITED MDP2P LIMITED Changed To ESKETIT PLATFORM	14/09/2020
394425	COMPANY P.J. BRETT HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To PBA 11/ ENGINEERING LIMITED		675848	LIMITED HITABIE LIMITED Changed To POWERSUB LIMITED	11/09/2020
400434	RANT & RAVE LIMITED Changed To MALL ROAD DESIGN LIMITED	10/09/2020	676165 676800	ACTIVE CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed To PLATINUM CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED FOXBURY VISION LIMITED Changed To GLENAMUCI	
411350 419986	SAPPHIRE FABRICATIONS LIMITED Changed To SAPPHIRE ENGINEERING LIMITED CMS LEARNING CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY	11/09/2020 09/09/2020		LAND VENTURES LIMITED	
	GUARANTEE Changed To PETER MCVERRY TRUST LEARNING CENTRE CMS COMPANY LIMITED BY				
491453	GUARANTEE GUDASPA LIMITED Changed To STEPPING STONES 11/09/2020 CARE LIMITED				
494101 514230	MORAN TRUCK & TRAILER LIMITED Changed To <b>AGM EQUIPMENT SALES LIMITED</b> PSYCHOLOGY NEXUS LIMITED Changed To	14/09/2020 09/09/2020			
519079	PSYCHOLOGY EGG LIMITED LINDEN COPSE LIMITED Changed To O.L.T.M. LIMITED	09/09/2020			
527675 546832	QUADRANT MSN 5719 LIMITED Changed To QUADRANT MSN 38774 LIMITED	11/09/2020 11/09/2020			
	MAMMOTH FILMS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To <b>BLUE DOOR FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED</b>	11/09/2020			
550626 554843	JMJ BICYCLE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed TO  MODMO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED  BLACKBOY TERRACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	10/09/2020			
557873	LIMITED Changed To BLACKBAY TERRACE  MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED  PENUMBRA ENTERTAINMENT FINANCE LIMITED  Changed To PENUMBRA MANAGEMENT SERVICES				
562018	LIMITED  MALIK AND NANRHA TRADERS LIMITED Changed To MSN ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	14/09/2020			
599353	HAMILTON & O'NEILL MASONRY AND CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To WOODSTOC O'NEILL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	11/09/2020 <b>K</b>			
604516	AUS-CAMERAS ONLINE LIMITED Changed To GAIACHIMES LIMITED	15/09/2020			
608490 609946	MATPRO MACHINERY IRELAND LIMITED Changed To <b>CRJ SERVICES MACHINERY (IRELAND) LIMITE</b> CLASSIC ACCOUNTANCY & TAX SERVICES LIMITED	D			
610552	Changed To CLASSIC ACCOUNTS AND IT SERVICE LIMITED LINKARDSTOWN HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To	11/09/2020			
620284	XENON FEVER DEFENCE LIMITED BALLYRAGGET VETERINARY CLINIC LIMITED	14/09/2020			
621481	Changed To COUNTRYSIDE VETS LIMITED COLOSSEUM TOURS LIMITED Changed To BREEN INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED	09/09/2020			
647707 651853	PIDRAW LIMITED Changed To GSC INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED FLYEFIT SIXTEEN LIMITED Changed To FLYEFIT	11/09/2020 10/09/2020			
655826	NORTHSIDE LIMITED  LAMAI CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To NORSE				
660320	GAEL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED BLACKWILL SALES, SERVICES & DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed TO BLACKWILL HEALTHCARE	10/09/2020			
666062	<b>LIMITED</b> AGHRAVRIN ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To <b>OT</b>	<b>T</b> 11/09/2020			